Triac/ELV Dimming Constant Current LED Drivers  13~52W Current DIP Settable Series
Triac/ELV Dimming Constant Current LED Drivers
13~52W Current DIP Settable Series
R
Model Max. Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Output Voltage
Range
Max. Output
Current Efficiency Max. Case
Temperature THD Power
Factor Dimensions
PLD013-1SCF503TS-325 13.65W 90~305Vac 34~42V 325mA 81.5% 90oC <20% >0.95 95x40x25mm
PLD020-1SCF503TS-500 21W 90~305Vac 34~42V 500mA 84.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 95x40x25mm
PLD020-1SCF51TS-700 20W 90~305Vac 14~28V 700mA 84.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 95x40x25mm
PLD036-1SCF521TS-900 36W 90~305Vac 28~52V 900mA 85.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 115x45x25.4mm
PLD052-1SCF512TS-1300 52W 90~305Vac 28~52V 1300mA 84.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 95x70x32mm
Specifications
Powerland’s 13/20/36/52W Triac/ELV Dimming
and Current DIP Settable Series offers constant
current LED drivers with wide-range dimmable output current